
JR. MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 174.0 285.0 10

2 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 180.0 255.0 8

3 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.8 230.0 6

4 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 180.0 225.0 4

5 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 179.4 205.0 2

6 Lane Kendrick Holden High School 180.0 200.0 1

7 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 174.4 180.0 0

8 Owen Robbins Tonganoxie 181.0 175.0 0

9 Warren Love Spring Hill High School 174.0 170.0 0

10 Jonas  Lawler-White Lansing High School 180.6 160.0 0

11 ANDREW JONES Basehor Linwood 173.2 155.0 0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 180.0 370.0 10

2 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 179.4 335.0 8

3 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 174.4 330.0 6

4 Lane Kendrick Holden High School 180.0 295.0 4

5 Warren Love Spring Hill High School 174.0 265.0 2

6 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 180.0 250.0 1

7 Owen Robbins Tonganoxie 181.0 205.0 0

8 Jonas  Lawler-White Lansing High School 180.6 180.0 0

9 ANDREW JONES Basehor Linwood 173.2 0.0 0

10 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 174.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.8 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.8 245.0 10

2 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 180.0 225.0 8

3 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 174.4 190.0 6

4 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 179.4 185.0 4

5 Lane Kendrick Holden High School 180.0 185.0 2

6 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 180.0 185.0 1

7 Owen Robbins Tonganoxie 181.0 160.0 0

8 Jonas  Lawler-White Lansing High School 180.6 145.0 0

9 ANDREW JONES Basehor Linwood 173.2 140.0 0

10 Warren Love Spring Hill High School 174.0 140.0 0

11 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 174.0 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 180.0 850.0 10

2 Tristin Goldman Pioneers 179.4 725.0 8

3 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 174.4 700.0 6

4 Lane Kendrick Holden High School 180.0 680.0 4

5 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 180.0 660.0 2

6 Warren Love Spring Hill High School 174.0 575.0 1

7 Owen Robbins Tonganoxie 181.0 540.0 0

8 Jonas  Lawler-White Lansing High School 180.6 485.0 0

9 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.8 475.0 0

10 ANDREW JONES Basehor Linwood 173.2 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 174.0 285.0 0


